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Product Number: 2716-107

PCB TERMINAL STRIP 4 SOLDER PINS/POLE 7 POLE

PIN SPACING 10 MM / 0.394 IN WITH LEVERS without jumper slot

RoHS compliant
Packing unit 1 piece

Weight

Color

No. of connection Points
No. of potentials

pole count

Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Pin spacing from

Pin spacing from
Pollution degree
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Current intensity EN
Pollution degree
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Current intensity EN
Connection method

Cross section [mm?]
Wiring method
Cross section [mm?]
Cross section [mm?]
Cross section [mm?]
Cross section [AWG]
Strip length from
Strip length to
Material group
Customs Tariff No.
Country of Origin

XxX-xxx/000-006
XXX-Xxx/000-009
XxX-xxx/000-016
XXX-Xxx/000-017

65.13 g

gray

7

7

7

28.8 mm
1.134 in
71.5 mm
2.815in

30 mm
1.181in

10 mm
0.394 in

2

320 V

4 kV

76 A

2

630 V

4 kV

76 A

CAGE CLAMP®
CONNECTION
1.5-16 mm?
solid

1.5-16 mm?
1.5-10 mm?
1.5-10 mm?
16 - 6 AWG
12 mm

13 mm

|

85369010
Schweiz

blue

light gray
green-yellow
light green



